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Student Account - Fall 2020 Full Term - Account Activity

Description

International Health Insurance
International Presidential GR
Teaching/Research Assistant
Student Service Fee GR
Recreational Sports Fee GR
Athletic Fee GR

University Services Fee GR
Visa Payment Web
Installment Note Fee (4 Pmt)
International Processing GR
Int'l Student Program Fee GR
Health Services Fee GR
Student Center Fee GR
Tuition

Refund Batch

Term Balance:

Term Balance Including Estimated Aid:
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Date

8/27/20

8/24/20

8/22/20

8/21/20

8/21/20

8/21/20

8/21/20

8/19/20

8/4/20

7/24/20

7/24/20

7/24/20

7/24/20

Logged in as: Mukta Hanumanthu

Amount
$0.00
$0.00

-$2,754.00
$132.84
$108.00
$158.28
$958.33

-$4,849.44

$20.00
$75.00
$85.00
$60.00
$100.00
$4,259.16
$1,646.83
$0.00

$0.00






