

Student Account - Fall 2020 Full Term - Account Activity

Logged in as: Mukta Hanumanthu

Description	Date	Amount
International Health Insurance	8/27/20	\$0.00
International Presidential GR	8/24/20	\$0.00
Teaching/Research Assistant	8/22/20	-\$2,754.00
Student Service Fee GR	8/21/20	\$132.84
Recreational Sports Fee GR	8/21/20	\$108.00
Athletic Fee GR	8/21/20	\$158.28
University Services Fee GR	8/21/20	\$958.33
Visa Payment Web	8/19/20	-\$4,849.44
Installment Note Fee (4 Pmt)	8/4/20	\$20.00
International Processing GR	7/24/20	\$75.00
Int'l Student Program Fee GR	7/24/20	\$85.00
Health Services Fee GR	7/24/20	\$60.00
Student Center Fee GR	7/24/20	\$100.00
Tuition		\$4,259.16
Refund Batch		\$1,646.83
Term Balance:		\$0.00
Term Balance Including Estimated Aid:		\$0.00